1
G
S
9
1
2
1

long in layout, please using 10uF or larger capacitor close to the chip.
FLAG Flag output with open drain, active low. Connect a pull-up resistor (10k) to input.
Ordering Information
GS 9121 P F
GS Brand Name
Part Number
Package Code
Pb Free Code
X
Output Current Code
P
Pin Code
X
Enable Code
Part Number Output Current Enable Marking ID Package
GS9121ABLAF 1.0A Active High PBXWG SOT-23-5L
GS9121BBLAF 1.0A Active Low pBXWG SOT-23-5L
GS9121ADLAF 2.0A Active High PEXWG SOT-23-5L
GS9121BDLAF 2.0A Active Low pAXWG SOT-23-5L
*GS9121Ax, Enable pin-active high, XWG=GS code
*GS9121Bx, Enable pin-active low, XWG=GS code
3
G